GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER: 2020-09 -

SUBJECT: CONTINUANCES FOR ALL.FOURTH MUNICIPAL DISTRICT hRAFFId CASES SCHEDULED
BETWEEN MONDAY, JUNE 8, 2020 AND THURSDAY, JULY 2, 2020

~ In light of the current ongoing Coronavirus Pandemic and the Chief Judge's General
Administrative Order as amended,

respective key dates and will be rescheduled as follows at their respective times unless notice is
received otherwise: '

Key of F for Monday, June 8, 2020 will be continued to Key of F for Monday, July 13, 2020

Key of G for Tuesday, June '9,7202'0: will be continued to Key of G for [Tuesday, July14,202d

Key of H for Wednesday, June 10, 2020 will be continued to Key of H for Wednesday, July 8, 202q

Key of K for Friday, June 12, 2020 will be continued to Key of P for Friday, July 10, 2020

. Key of L for ;MBHEI%;TJEHE i5,2_020 will be continued to Key of L for :Monday, July 20, 2020

Key of M for Tuesday, June 16, 2020 will be continued to Key of M for Tuesday, July 21, 2020

Kéy of N for Mednesday, June 17, 202d will be continued to Key of N for i\'Nédnesdayf,'JﬂI'y/ig;riaid

Key of O for Thursday, June 18, 2020 will be continued to Key of O for Thursday, July 16, 2020

~ Key of P for Friday, June 19, 2020 will be continued to Key of X for Friday; July 17, 2020

Key of S for Tuesday, June 23, 2020 will be continued to Key of S for [Tuesday, July 28, 2020

Key of T for Med ne_S_Qa_y, June 24, 202d will be continued to Key of T for Wednesday,lulyzz,ggzo

Key of X for Friday, June 26, 2020 will be continued to Key of X for Friday, July 24,2020

Dated: May 29, 2020 s i &) ﬂnfzww
Cheyrl D. Ingram
Presiding Judge




